All	product	specifications	and	data	are	subject	to	change	without	notice	to	improve	reliability,	functionality,	design	or	other.
Photos	and	pictures	are	for	illustration	purposes	only. www.opto-engineering.com
TC12016
Bi-telecentric	lens	for	1/2″	detectors,	magnification	0.385	x,	C-mount
SPECIFICATIONS
Magnification (×) 0.385
Image	circle	Ø (mm) 8.0
Object	field	of	view	(8)

COMPLIANT 	RoHS
PRODUCT	DATASHEET
All	product	specifications	and	data	are	subject	to	change	without	notice	to	improve	reliability,	functionality,	design	or	other.
Photos	and	pictures	are	for	illustration	purposes	only. www.opto-engineering.com
LTRN016BL Ring	LED	illuminator,	inner	diameter	37	mm,	straight	type,	blue	470	nm
LTRN016NW Ring	LED	illuminator,	inner	diameter	37	mm,	straight	type,	white
CMHO	series
Clamping	mechanics
CMHO016 Clamping	mechanics	for	TCxx016	lenses	and	LTCLHP016-X	illuminators
Calibration	patterns
Accurate	calibration	of	machine	vision	systems
PT016‑024 Calibration	pattern
Optical	filters
Lens	filters	and	mounting	accessory
TCFILTER Filter	mount	for	telecentric	lenses
COBP470D17.5 Blue	(470	nm)	bandpass	filter,	17.5	mm	diameter
COBP525D17.5 Green	(525	nm)	Bandpass	filter,	17.5	mm	diameter
COBP635D17.5 Red	(635	nm)	Bandpass	filter.	17.5	mm	diameter
COBP850D17.5 IR	(850	nm)	Bandpass	filter,17.5	mm	diameter
COBP880D17.5 IR	(880	nm)	bandpass	filter,	17.5	mm	diameter
COLP920D17.5 IR	(920	nm)	Long-pass	filter,	17.5	mm	diameter
COPR032D17.5 Linear	polarizer,	17.5	mm	diameter